MITSUMI
Connectors
• Any products mentioned in this catalog are subject to any modification in their appearance and others for improvements without prior notification.
• The details listed here are not a guarantee of the individual products at the time of ordering. When using the products, you will be asked to check their specifications.
Low profi le IF Connector
CAM-K26, D84, IAM-K31, D83
FEATURES
HOW TO ORDER
1. The mounting height on a board is desighed to
 be 4.4mm so that this connector can be used
 in a low-profile device.
2. The metal lock mechanism is adapted to
 securely fi t this connector into a target device.
3. The GND pin of the connector to be connected
 to a board is designed to support surface
  mounting or a through-hole.
4. Two types of connectors, a low-profi le type and
  a thick-wire type, are provided as a connector
 to be connected to a cable.
1. Receptacle
K26 - 015 - 230 - AGGAA
 1  2
1 Series No. (K26 : Through-hole type, D84 : SMD type)
2 No. of contacts (015 : 15pins)
2. Cable plug
  -   -
 1  2  3
1 Series No. (K31 : Thick-wire type, D83 : Low-profile type)
2 No. of contacts (015 : 15pins)
3 Number of specification
CAM-K26
IAM-K31
CAM-D84
IAM-D83
MITSUMI
• Any products mentioned in this catalog are subject to any modification in their appearance and others for improvements without prior notification.
• The details listed here are not a guarantee of the individual products at the time of ordering. When using the products, you will be asked to check their specifications.
Low profi le IF Connector
SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIAL & FINISH
Component Parts Material Finish
CAM-K26